
Desserts*

Chocolate ice cream 22 

Chocolate & Blood Orange Cheesecake

Tiramisu 29 

Tiramisu 9 
$7.6

Cheesecake 9 

Rice dishes

Risotto Pollo Funghi $16.3

Non alcoholic drinks

Coconut

Coke $3.7



Sprite $3.7

San Pellegrino

Alcoholic Drinks

Frascati

Prosecco 10

Appetizers*

Garlic Bread 9

10 most popular

Sofia

Pasta*



Penne della Casa

Spaghetti Carbonara 9 
$14.3

Spaghetti Bolognese 6 
$13.2

Spaghetti Pomodoro

Pizza*

Classic Margherita $10.6

Classic Vegan Margherita with 3 Toppings $13.2

Rustica Vegan Margherita $12.6

Margherita 10 

Pasta dishes

Piccante



Snacks

Bruschetta 29

Seafood

Squid 8

SIDES

Green Beans 9

Chicken*

Chianti 10

Vegetarian dishes



Tenderstem Broccoli 9

Pizza

Primavera 11

Kleinigkeiten

Arancini

Spirits

Americano 1

Pinot Grigio 1

Snacks & side dishes

Fritto Misto



Al Forno*

Lasagne 19

Ice cream*

Vanilla ice cream

Calzone

Calzone 23

Pizzen - klein

Italian

Coffee



Espresso 10

Hot Drink

Hot Chocolate

Coffee*

Coffee

Uncategorized

Thomson & Scott'skinny'prosecco, Treviso

Pimp Your Prosecco

Zizzi Mixed Olives

Nocellara Giganti Olives



Zizzi Spicy Nuts

'Little Soul'breads

Garlic Bread w/ Mozzarella

Butterflied King Prawns

Mushroom Brindisi

Pulled Beef & Melted Mozzarella Arancini

Toscana Soup

Fonduta Formaggi

Zizzi Antipasti

Sicilian Antipasti

Cicchetti Sharing Board

Italian Beef Short Rib



Duck Arrosto

Spiedini Pollo

Spiedini Pescatore

Lamb Meatballs Al Forno

Mixed Leaf, Tomato & Spring Onion Salad

Rocket & Grana Padano Salad

Tuscan Potatoes

Italian Naked Slaw

Buttered Mash

Bufala Mozzarella, Tomato & Basil Salad

Pollo Rosso

Carnoso



Pulled Pork Roma

Pulled Beef & Venison Strozzapreti

Ravioli Di Capra

Porcini Giganti Tortelloni

Pepperoni Campagna

Polpette 3 

Winter Zucca

Italian Hot

Skinny King Prawn Diavola

Skinny Pollo Roquito

Skinny Primavera

Super Zucca Salad



Chicken & Prosciutto Salad

Lemon Meringue Sundae

Banana & Salted Caramel Sundae

Honey, Sea Salt & Mascarpone

Lemon Sorbet 9 

Strawberry Sorbet

Seasonal Scoop

Sparkling San Pellegrino

Sicilian Still Lemonade

Orchard Pig Sparkling Presse

Juices

Coke / Diet Coke / Sprite / Appletiser



Belu Water

Very Berry Burst

Raspberry & Mint Cooler

Passion Fruit Punch

Chocolate & Banana Calzone

Chocolate Melt

Chocolate, Praline & Sea Salt Torte

Cappuccino / Latte / Mocha / Macchiato

Fresh Mint Tea

Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5.1%Abv

Peroni Gran Riserva 6.6%Abv (330Ml)

Messina 4.7%Abv (330Ml)



Wild Beer"Fresh"4.5%Abv (330Ml)

Menabrea 4.8%Abv (330Ml)

Orchard Pig Reveller Cider 4.5%Abv (500Ml)

Aspall Isabel's Berry Suffolk Cyder 3.8%Abv (330Ml)

Italian Liqueurs

Other House Spirits

Trebbiano, Marche

Viognier, Sicilia

Pinot Grigio, Veneto

Sauvignon Blanc, Veneto

Sauvignon Blanc, Saint Clair, Marlborough, New Zealand

Montepulciano, Abruzzo



Merlot, Sicilia

Organic Shiraz

Chianti Riserva D.O.C.G., Cantina Bonacchi, Toscana

Malbec, Andeluna

Pinot Grigio Blush, Veneto

Pinot Nero Rose Spumante, Ruggeri, Veneto

New Thomson & Scott'skinny'prosecco, Treviso

Veuve Clicquot, Champagne, France

Any 3 Classics $39.8

Any 4 Classics $53.1

Any 5 Classics $66.4

3 Classics and 2 Starters $53.1



4 Classics and 3 Starters $66.4

Bufala Caprese $8.3 

Arancini 9 
$7.9 

Summer special: Cheesy tomato pesto bread $7.9 

Rocket & Riserva Cheese Salad $4.7 

Mini Green Goddess Salad $6.6 

King Prawn Linguine 8 
$17.2

Pulled Beef & Venison Strozzapreti $15.9

Casareccia Pollo Piccante $14.6

Strozzapreti Pesto Rosso $14.6

Porcini Giganti Tortelloni $14.3

Ravioli Di Capra $14.0



Risotto Pesce $17.2

Risotto Funghi 8 
$14.6

Rustica Piccante $17.9

Rustica Prosciutto Fresca $17.9

Rustica Pollo Rosso 9 
$17.9

Rustica Pulled Pork Roma $17.9

Rustica Primavera 8 
$15.6

Rustica Sofia $17.2

Rustica Fiery Spianata $17.9

Classic Pepperoni Campagna $13.9

Classic Polpette 9 
$14.6

Classic Capia $13.2



Classic Italian Hot 9 
$13.6

Pollo Prosciutto 9 
$18.5

Super Zucca Salad $14.6

Super Zucca Salad with Chicken $17.2

Chicken & Prosciutto Salad $14.6

Green Goddess Salad 9 
$14.6

Sticky Chocolate & Praline Torte $7.9 

Vanilla Pannacotta 9 
$7.3 

Qcumber $3.9 

Orchard Pig Sparkling Pressé - Flower Power $4.3 

Orchard Pig Sparkling Pressé - Very Berried $4.3 

Orchard Pig Sparkling Pressé - Deeply Rooted $4.3 



Appletiser $3.7 

Belu Water – Still Big $5.3 

Belu Water – Sparkling Big $5.3 

Peroni Nastro Azzurro (330ml) $5.7 

Peroni Nastro Azzurro (660ml) $8.9 

Gluten-Free Peroni Nastro Azzurro (330ml) $5.8 

Wild Beer "Fresh" (330ml) $6.4 

Wild Beer "Wild Goose Chase" (330ml) $6.4 

Aspall Isabel’s Berry Suffolk Cyder $5.8 

Orchard Pig Reveller Cider (500ml) $7.3 

Nero D’Avola, Sicilia (Bottle) $19.9

Merlot, Sicilia (Bottle) $23.9



New - Organic Craft Primativo, Puglia (Bottle) $25.2

Trebbiano, Marche (Bottle) $19.9

New - Organic Craft Chardonnay-Catarratto, Sicilia (Bottle) $25.2

Sauvignon Blanc, Veneto (Bottle) $29.2

Non-Gluten Classic Pepperoni Campagna $13.9

Non-Gluten Classic Polpette $14.6

Non-Gluten Classic Capia $13.2

Non-Gluten Classic Italian Hot $13.6

Non-Gluten Pomodoro Pasta $10.6

Non-Gluten Carbonara Pasta $14.0

Non-Gluten King Prawn Pasta $17.2

Non-Gluten Pulled Beef & Venison Pasta $15.9



Non-Gluten Bolognese Pasta $13.2

Non-Gluten Vegan Lentil Ragu Pasta $11.9

Non-Gluten Pollo Piccante Pasta $14.6

Non-Gluten Pesto Rosso Pasta $14.6

Zizzi Mixed Olives $3.9 

Nocellara Giganti Olives $5.3 

Zizzi Spicy Nuts $3.9 

Vegan Lentil Ragu $11.9

Green Goddess Broccoli Salad $14.6

Fried Herby Potatoes $5.0 

Mixed Leaf, Tomato & Spring Onion Salad 9 
$4.7 

Italian Naked Slaw $4.7 



Sticky Chocolate & Praline Torte $7.9 


